VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

HUGUENOT, DEVIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC
TEAM COON CREEK

JACOB, KEEN
SUTTER UNION HIGH

HUGUENOT, REMINI
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

SANDS, BRENDON
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

JOHNSTON, TANNER
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

MONTGOMERY,
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

SHEILDS, AIVEN
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

STROHM, CHARLIE
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

DICKINSON, TRINITY
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

FUHRMAN, LUCY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

LOGAN, ANIKA
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

MACLEOD, HOLLY
TEAM COON CREEK

SCARPA, GRIFFIN

33

53

60

27

25

35

27

25

27

28

7

LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS

25

25

24

24

25

25

22

25

25

24

25

23

24

23

SCORES
25 25,25
25 25,25
25 24 25
24 25 , 24
24 23 24
+ +
25+22+23
24 +25+24
24 24 22
+ +
24 23 23
+ +
25 24 21
24 22 23
+ +
22 25, 24
25 22 28
24 24 23

TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
100 100°
100 100°
98 08
97 97
96 O6
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 095
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94

2

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DIVINE, AIDAN 7
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS

SIMPSON, MATHEW 1
TEAM COLFAX GUN

DEVAN, DAVIS 60
SUTTER UNION HIGH

DUNTEN, KADEN 13
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
JONES, DHARMA 6
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
OWENS, TUCKER 8
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
BAILEY, STOKES 58
SUTTER UNION HIGH

COOK, CORRINA 29
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
MANGINI, BEN 54
TEAM COON CREEK

PICKENS, WILL 5
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
DEES, BRET 35
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
ETHAN, HARRIS 60
SUTTER UNION HIGH

PICKENS, RYLAN 5

LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS

SPALDING, BAILEY 5
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS

23

23

23

23

24

22

23

22

24

22

22

21

21

SCORES

23 23
+ +

22 23
+ +
25 22 |

24 24
+ +

23 22
+ +
22 25,

21 24
+ +

23 23
+ +

23 21
+ +

23 23
+ +

23 23
+ +
23 25,

21 24
+ +

24 22

24

25

22

21

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

21

24

21

TOTAL
93 0903
93 03
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 01
91 0O1
91 01
91 01
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

WILKENS, TY
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

ANDREW, JACOBS
SUTTER UNION HIGH

CARTER, BRAYDEN
TEAM COON CREEK

CHOW, KAYLEE MEI
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

DRISCOLL, RILEY
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

MASSIE, WESTIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

MAT, ALLOWAY
SUTTER UNION HIGH

WALSH, GAVIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

CHARLES, ROBERTS
SUTTER UNION HIGH

SCOTT, COLBY

DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

WALLOM, JAY
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

WILCOX, JOSH
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

BRILLENZ, DENIM

DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

58

54

29

26

36

58

34

63

20

CROTEAU, SABASTIAN 43

WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

23

21

24

20

19

24

23

20

20

21

23

22

23

20

SCORES
25 21,
22 25,
21 23

+ +
23 23

+ +
23 23

+ +
23 22

+ +
21 24

+ +
21 23

+ +
22 23

+ +
23 21

+ +
24 20

+ +
21 22

+ +
21 20

+ +
23 21

21

21

21

23

24

20

21

25

23

23

21

23

23

23

TOTAL
90 90
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
KODY, CLINTON 60
SUTTER UNION HIGH
MERLO, AVERY 18

DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

NOLAN, HERBERT 60
SUTTER UNION HIGH

ROWE, JOHN 17
LAHONTAN VALLEY CLAYBREAKER

SYLVESTER, EVEN 25

DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
DERUNG, SEAN 34
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
KENNEDY, COLE 53
TEAM COON CREEK
BROCKHOFF, 42
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM
DANIELS, JACOB 5
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
JONES, DANIEL 6
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
ORVIS, RUSTY 34
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
PALACIO, HOPE 1

TEAM COLFAX GUN

SOHNREY, MASON 18
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

CURTIS, ANDREW 34
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

22

19

23

19

20

19

22

20

23

21

21

18

22

19

SCORES

20 21
+ +

24 20
+ +

20 20
+ +
21 25,

21 24
+ +

23 22
+ +

21 21
+ +

23 22
+ +

22 18
+ +

22 22
+ +

20 20
+ +

22 23
+ +

20 23
+ +

21 22

24 _

24

24

22

22

22

22

20

22

20

23

21

19

21

TOTAL
87 87
87 87
87 87
87 87
87 87
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84
84 84
84 84
83 83

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
FOX, AMANDA 6
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS

PHILLIPS, NATHAN 35
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

SAVERY, ZANE 53
TEAM COON CREEK

SCHMIDT, SKYLER 42
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

DIVINE, KEEGAN 5
LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS
MANOS, ERIC 3
TEAM COLFAX GUN

EBERLE, CARL 43
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

KILE, ROBERT 33
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
CORPMAN, CLAIRE 25
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
DEES, NICK 35
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB
FITE, EVAN 22

TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

HUMPHREY, CALEB 53
TEAM COON CREEK

GOLDSMITH, NICK 2
TEAM COLFAX GUN

JOHNSON, DRAKE 22
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

16

22

20

20

22

19

17

21

18

21

20

23

19

18

SCORES

22 21
+ +

16 23
+ +

19 22
+ +

19 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

23 19
+ +

20 21
+ +

19 22
+ +

20 22
+ +

20 20
+ +

19 21
+ +

19 16
+ +

18 23
+ +

19 23

24 _

22

22

22

17

21

23

19

20

19

20

22

19

19

TOTAL
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 g2
82 g2
81 81
81 81
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
79 79
79 79

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

MORRIS, BRYCE
SUTTER UNION HIGH

VALINE, LUKE
TEAM COON CREEK

ISABEL, BOARDMAN
SUTTER UNION HIGH

BALDWIN, KAT

61

6

LASSEN GRIZZLEY CLAYBREAKERS

HERN, LOGAN
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

PAYNE, WYATT
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

PRINGLE, RICKY
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

KNUDSON, MATT
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

NATE, JONES
SUTTER UNION HIGH

HINKEY, CHARLIE
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

TROY, CHRIS
TEAM COLFAX GUN

ERICKSON, JESSE
TEAM COLFAX GUN

MAX, MARTINEZ
SUTTER UNION HIGH

MASON, ANDREW
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

43

25

42

22

58

35

63

22

21

21

20

17

21

21

16

18

22

18

16

21

22

21

SCORES

23 15
+ +

19 21
+ +

22 16
+ +

19 19
+ +

16 21
+ +

18 17
+ +

19 21
+ +

16 21
+ +

17 19
+ +

19 21
+ +

18 19
+ +

14 20
+ +

20 16
+ +

14 21

20

18

20

22

19

21

21

21

18

17

22

19

16

17

TOTAL
9 79
79 79
78 78
777
777
777
777
76 76
76 76
75 75
75 75
74 74
74 74
73 73

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP AND SKEET - 03-13-2021

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LYONS, NOLAND
DEL ORO SPORTSMANSCLUB

SCHULTZ, KYLE
TEAM COLFAX GUN

UMLAND, RACHEL
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

ZIMMERMAN, KARISSA
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

DURHAM, AUTUMN
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

JAMES, AVA
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

MESSICK, LOGAN
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

GOLDSMITH, JOEY
TEAM COLFAX GUN

PARNOW, BROOKLYN
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

MCGINNIS, ELIZA
TEAM COLFAX GUN

SAUNDERS, BRAYDEN
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

CHANGE, LOIS
WHEATLAND HS TRAP TEAM

DOHERTY, BEN
TEAM COLFAX GUN

HARVEY, ELLIOT
TEAM COLFAX GUN

34

42

44

43

18

16

19

16

19

17

20

16

14

17

10

16

20

13

16

SCORES

20 20
+ +

17 20
+ +

14 18
+ +

22 11
+ +

17 17
+ +

21 13
+ +

19 16
+ +

19 14
+ +

13 17
+ +

12 20
+ +

18 13
+ +

17 10
+ +

15 15
+ +

10 15

15

15

22

18

18

15

16

16

16

20

15

14

15

17

TOTAL
M 71
M1 71
70 70
70 70
69 @69
69 69
67 67
63 63
63 63
62 @2
62 @2
61 61
58 5§58
58 5§58

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2021 -12:12:31 PM




